
Nagpur - Itarsi Passenger (UnReserved)/51829 - Pass - NCR 
NRKR/Narkher Junction to ET/Itarsi Junction 

8h 3m - 212 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:00 4 1 0 39 309 CR
2 GNQ Godhani 08:11 08:12 1m 2 1 7 54 CR
3 BWRA Bharatwada 08:19 08:20 1m 2 1 13 64 CR
4 KSWR Kalmeshwar 08:30 08:31 1m 2 1 24 61 338 CR
5 KOHL Kohli 08:43 08:44 1m 2 1 36 62 367 CR
6 SNKB Sonkhamb 08:52 08:53 1m 2 1 45 53 CR
7 MER Metpanjra 09:01 09:02 1m 0 1 52 69 CR
8 KATL Katol 09:10 09:11 1m 2 1 61 60 CR
9 KLBA Kalambha 09:21 09:22 1m 2 1 71 54 CR
10 TNH Tinkheda 09:31 09:32 1m 0 1 79 47 415 CR
11 NRKR Narkher Junction 09:41 09:42 1m 3 1 86 51 CR
12 DDMT Darimeta 09:53 09:54 1m 0 1 96 53 470 CR
13 PAR Pandhurna 10:04 10:05 1m 2 1 104 53 478 CR
14 TEO Teegaon 10:15 10:16 1m 2 1 113 42 520 CR
15 GDKP Ghudankhapa 10:27 10:28 1m 0 1 121 41 611 CR
16 CCD Chichonda 10:41 10:42 1m 2,3 1 130 39 701 CR
17 HTN Hatna Pur 10:51 10:52 1m 2 1 136 56 731 CR
18 MTY Multai 11:02 11:03 1m 1 1 145 61 CR
19 JKR Jaulkhera 11:14 11:15 1m 2 1 156 48 CR
20 AMLA Amla Junction 11:30 11:50 20m 3,4 1 168 67 733 CR
21 BYS Barsali 11:59 12:00 1m 2 1 178 57 699 CR
22 MALK Malkapur Road 12:07 12:08 1m 1 1 185 48 668 CR
23 BZU Betul 12:16 12:17 1m 2,3 1 191 30 639 CR
24 MJY Maramjhiri 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 200 32 644 CR
25 DHQ Dharakhoh 12:59 13:00 1m 0 1 213 48 479 CR
26 GDYA Ghoradongri 13:19 13:20 1m 1 1 228 77 407 CR
27 BBTR Barbatpur 13:29 13:30 1m 0 1 240 97 394 CR
28 MGRD Magardoh 13:34 13:35 1m 0 1 246 20 387 CR
29 DOH Dhodramohar 13:49 13:50 1m 2 1 251 53 CR
30 POX Pola Patthar 13:59 14:00 1m 2 1 259 45 CR
31 KQE Kala Akhar 14:09 14:10 1m 0 1 265 44 CR
32 SAHL Saheli 14:19 14:20 1m 1 1 272 4 CR
33 TAKU Taku 15:14 15:15 1m 1 1 276 21 CR
34 KRTH Kiratgarh 15:49 15:50 1m 0 1 288 6 369 CR
35 ET Itarsi Junction 17:45 2,3 1 298 - 329 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (13:30)

Apr 27 2024 (13:30)

1

1


